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January 2023: Topic: Toxicology (Opiates) / Pain Management / Diabetes (4.0 hours) 

 
Date Time 

January  3, 2023 (Tues) 1800 – 2200 
January  4, 2023 (Wed) 1300 – 1700 
January  5, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 
January 10, 2023 (Tues) 1300 – 1500 
January 11, 2023 (Wed) 0900 – 1300 
January 12, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 
January 17, 2023 (Tues) 1800 – 2200 
January 18, 2023 (Wed) 1300 – 1700 
January 19, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 
January 23, 2023 (Mon) 1300 – 1700 
January 24, 2023 (Tues) 1300 – 1700 
January 25, 2023 (Wed) 0900 – 1300 
January 26, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 

 
 
 
 
 
February 2023: Topic: Geriatric Care (Medical / Trauma) – 4.0 hours 

 
Date Time 

February  1, 2023 (Wed) 1300 – 1700 
February  2, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 
February  6, 2023 (Mon) 1800 – 2200 
February  7, 2023 (Tues) 1300 – 1700 
February   8, 2023 (Wed) 0900 – 1300 
February   9, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 
February 13, 2023 (Mon) 1300 – 1700 
February 14, 2023 (Tues) 0900 – 1300 
February 15, 2023 (Wed) 1300 - 1700 
February 16, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 
February 21, 2023 (Tues) 1800 – 2200 
February 22, 2023 (Wed) 1300 – 1700 
February 23, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 
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March 2023: Topic: To Be Announced (4.0 hours) 

 
Date Time 

March  1, 2023 (Wed) 1300 - 1700 
March  2, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 
March  7, 2023 (Tues) 1800 – 2200 
March   8, 2023 (Wed) 1300 – 1700 
March   9, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 
March 14, 2023 (Tues) 1300 – 1700 
March 15, 2023 (Wed) 0900 - 1300 
March 16, 2023 (Thurs) 1300 – 1700 
March 21, 2023 (Tues) 1800 – 2200 
March 22, 2023 (Wed) 1300 – 1700 
March 23, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 - 1300 
March 28, 2023 (Tues) 0900 – 1300 
March 29, 2023 (Wed) 0900 – 1300 

 
 
 
 
 
 
April 2023: Topic: To Be Announced (4.0 hours) 

 
 

Date Time 
April  4, 2023 (Tues) 1800 - 2200 
April  5, 2023 (Wed) 1300 - 1700 
April  6, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 - 1300 
April 11, 2023 (Tues) 1300 - 1700 
April 12, 2023 (Wed) 0900 - 1300 
April 13, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 - 1300 
April 18, 2023 (Tues) 1800 - 2200 
April 19, 2023 (Wed) 1300 - 1700 
April 20, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 - 1300 
April 24, 2023 (Mon) 1300 - 1700 
April 25, 2023 (Tues) 0900 – 1300 
April 26, 2023 (Wed) 1300 – 1700 
April 27, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1300 



LCEMS Paramedic Continuing Education Schedule – 2023 (REVISED) 

3 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
May 2023: Topic: ACLS / Cardiovascular Emergencies (8.0 hours) 

 
 

Date Time 
May  3, 2023 (Wed) 0900 – 1700 
May  4, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1700 
May  8, 2023 (Mon) 0900 – 1700 
May   9, 2023 (Tues) 0900 – 1700 
May 10, 2023 (Wed) 0900 – 1700 
May 11, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1700 
May 15, 2023 (Mon) 0900 – 1700 
May 16, 2023 (Tues) 0900 – 1700 
May 17, 2023 (Wed) 0900 – 1700 
May 18, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1700 
May 22, 2023 (Mon) 0900 – 1700 
May 23, 2023 (Tues) 0900 – 1700 
May 24, 2023 (Wed) 0900 – 1700 
May 25, 2023 (Thurs) 0900 – 1700 



LCEMS CE Schedule 2023 – Maximum Space Allocation (REVISED) 
January – April 2023  

 

 

 

Paramedics MAUMEE 
18 

OREGON 
29 

SPRINGFIELD 
43 

SYLVANIA 
77 

TOLEDO 
263 

WHITEHOUSE 
19 

OTHER 
28 

Session 1 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 2 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 3 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 4 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 5 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 6 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 7 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 8 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 9 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 10 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 11 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 12 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 
Session 13 2 3 4 6 21 2 3 

 
Other:  Monclova (5) / Jerusalem (2) / Waterville (8) / LCEMS (9) / ANG 180th (2) / Providence (1) / Richfield (1) 



LCEMS CE Schedule 2023 – Maximum Space Allocation (REVISED) 
May 2023:  ACLS (8 hour Session) 

 
 

Paramedics MAUMEE 
18 

OREGON 
29 

SPRINGFIELD 
43 

SYLVANIA 
77 

TOLEDO 
263 

WHITEHOUSE 
19 

OTHER 
28 

Session 1 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 2 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 3 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 4 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 5 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 6 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 7 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 8 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 9 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 10 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 11 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 12 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 13 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 
Session 14 2 3 4 6 19 2 2 

 
Other:  Monclova (5) / Jerusalem (2) / Waterville (8) / LCEMS (9) / ANG 180th (2) / Providence (1) / Richfield (1) 
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